
BEVERAGE



MOCKTAILS

HAWAIIAN  WAVES

AFRICAN SAVANNAH 

PERU PYALA

ITALIAN SMOOCH

Fresh Orange juice, Fresh Strawberry,
Banana and Pineapple juice 

Hazelnut syrup, orange juice, chilled soda

Delightful concoction of guava juice, ginger-ale,
tabasco, lemon juice, dash of roasted cumin powder 

Refreshing blend of ginger ale, chilled coke, sweetened
with brown sugar, infused with crushed lemon

PINK CLOUD

FIRE ON ICE 

APPLE INFUSION

₹ 300

₹ 300

₹ 350

₹ 300

₹ 320

₹ 320

₹ 300

Pina Colada mix and Grenadine syrup 

A refreshing drink of sprite, coconut water, lemon
juice. Sweetened with sugar free and infused whole
green chilli, Served with crushed ice.

A beautiful layered drink of apple juice, 
Your choice from - kiwi crush / khus syrup /
strawberry syrup . Topped with soda served chilled 

Please let our team know if you are allergic to certain ingredients while placing the order.
 Taxes as applicable.

CHOCOLATE STREAKED
SMOOTHIE

₹ 350

A delicious blend of chilled orange juice, cranberry
juice, vanilla ice cream served with crushed ice



MOCKTAILS

PLUM COOLER 

BLACK CURRANT DELIGHT 

Sweetened aloo bukhara, strawberry crush,
flavoured  with rock salt & mint leaves – served
with ice cubes.

Blend of black currant crush, cream, chilled milk, 
chopped fresh pineapple served with crushed ice

GAJAR KI KANJI 

SHERBET ANGOORI

₹ 320

₹ 300

₹ 320

₹ 320

Cold, sharp & spicy drink of our very own India
 - concoction of carrot, black salt, hint of
asafoetida, ground dry red chillies, ground yellow
mustard seeds powder.  served chilled. 

Blend grape juice, black salt, tamarind pulp, spiced
cumin, ajwain, fennel seeds, garnished with black
& green grapes threaded on bamboo skewer

Please let our team know if you are allergic to certain ingredients while placing the order.
 Taxes as applicable.

SHIRLEY  TEMPLE
Lemon, Grenadine, Maraschino cherry,
Ginger Ale  and Orange slice 

LEMONADE FRAPPE

APRIL LADY

₹ 300

₹ 300

₹ 300

Lemon juice, Mint leaves, Sugar syrup
and Rose water 

A Fruity delight with Mango juice ,
Coconut cream and Ice cream 

GUAVA MARY ₹ 300
Spiced Guava juice seeped through Salt & Chilli 



MOCKTAILS

HORSE’S FALL 
A long drink for a hot summer’s day – a
combination of Tea, Lemonade and Apple juice 

₹ 350

Please let our team know if you are allergic to certain ingredients while placing the order.
 Taxes as applicable.

COCONUT BRAZILIAN
LEMONADE

₹ 300

Refreshing Coconut Brazilian Lemonade
blended  with zesty lime flavour

FROZEN TROPICAL COLADA
A cool blend of pineapple juice, coconut milk,
and mango juice for a refreshing, tropical treat,
garnished with a maraschino cherry,  this delight
is perfect for any occasion.

₹ 350

VIRGIN CUCUMBER GIMLET

EXPRESSOO MOCHA
CRUNCH MOCKTAIL

An exotic combination of Club soda,
cucumber, fresh lime juice and syrup

This espresso mocktail packs a punch with an
espresso base, creamy top, and tons of Oreo
crunch, with none of the alcohol.

PINK OMBRE DRINK ₹ 300

₹ 300

₹ 390

A stunning drink, with layers of lemonade and
raspberry extract, creating a beautiful gradient
effect.  Perfect for a visually impressive and
refreshing treat anytime!



MOCKTAILS

REVITALISER

CHOICE OF MOJITO 

An interesting blend of carrot juice, apple juice,
ginger syrup & lime juice– a drink for refreshing
oneself after the tiring day

 Classic          
 Raspberry
 Mango
 Pineapple
 Watermelon

RASPBERRY BEE’S KNEES ₹ 300

₹ 350

₹ 300

A concoction of lemon, honey and raspberries 

Please let our team know if you are allergic to certain ingredients while placing the order.
 Taxes as applicable.



BASICS

RED BULL

FRESH LIME 

TONIC WATER

AERATED  WATER

PACKAGED WATER

LASSI

Soda / Water

( Cola, Lemonade, Orange)

( including Service Charge )

Sweet / Salted / Spiced                                                                                                

DIET COLA

JUICE 

₹ 200

₹ 150

₹ 300

₹ 125

₹ 200

₹ 150

₹ 50

₹ 140

One Glass 

Please let our team know if you are allergic to certain ingredients while placing the order.
 Taxes as applicable.



SELECTION OF TEA

ASSAM

HERBAL TEA      

JASMINE GREEN  

EARL GREY

AAM PANNA     

CHAMOMILE

GINGER TEA

NOLENGUR CARDAMOM CHAI

CUTTING CHAI   

DARJEELING

MASALA TEA     

PAAN CARDAMOM

₹ 180

₹ 180

₹ 180

₹ 180

₹ 180

₹ 200

₹ 180

₹ 200

₹ 180

₹ 180

₹ 200

₹ 180

Please let our team know if you are allergic to certain ingredients while placing the order.
 Taxes as applicable.



COFFEE  BAR

CAFÉ LATTE

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

CAFÉ MOCHA

ICED TOASTED ALMOND

The creamier option.
Shot of espresso with warm milk
and a dash of milk foam

Double shot espresso with hot water 

Short & Strong.
Just how the Italians like it, 30 ml
single shot of coffee extract

- The chocolate coffee.
Blend with chocolate syrup & hot milk

Rich almond syrup infused with chilled milk, an
“Espresso” & topped with a dash of whipped cream

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

₹ 255

₹ 285

₹ 255

₹ 205

₹ 155

₹ 285

₹ 220

The stronger option.
Shot of espresso with a little warm milk
and capped with milk foam

A blend of micro foam milk and espresso

Please let our team know if you are allergic to certain ingredients while placing the order.
 Taxes as applicable.



COFFEE  BAR

ICED CAPPUCCINO

MACCHIATO

NILGIRI COFFEE 

HOT CHOCOLATE WITH
MARSHMALLOW

Everything one enjoys in a “
Cappuccino” except that one is chilled 
& topped with whipped cream

A lighter version of Flat White Coffee

This is a coffee grown in the wild and is Tamil
Nadu’s finest. This coffee amalgamates the notes of
herbs, citrus and jaggery to form a
 distinct tasting coffee.

ICED MOCHACCINO

FLAVOURED COFFEE 

₹ 220

₹ 295

₹ 220

₹ 255

₹ 230

₹ 295

Shot of “Espresso” & Choco syrup
blended together, mixed with 
cold milk & topped with whipped cream 

 VANILA
 AMARETTO
 CARAMEL
 HAZEL NUT

Please let our team know if you are allergic to certain ingredients while placing the order.
 Taxes as applicable.



Sora 
BY AKINO

Akino Luxury, Road No. 4, Plot No. 2, Near DAV School, Contractors Area,

Bistupur, Jamshedpur 831001,  +91 70791 59999


