

BEVERAGE

PINK CLOUD	₹ 300
Pina Colada mix and Grenadine syrup	
HAWAIIAN WAVES	₹ 300
Fresh Orange juice, Fresh Strawberry, Banana and Pineapple juice	
FIRE ON ICE	₹ 300
A refreshing drink of sprite, coconut water, lemon juice. Sweetened with sugar free and infused whole green chilli, Served with crushed ice.	
PERU PYALA	₹ 320
Delightful concoction of guava juice, ginger-ale, tabasco, lemon juice, dash of roasted cumin powder	
AFRICAN SAVANNAH	₹ 320
Hazelnut syrup, orange juice, chilled soda	
APPLE INFUSION	₹ 350
A beautiful layered drink of apple juice, Your choice from - kiwi crush / khus syrup / strawberry syrup . Topped with soda served chilled	
ITALIAN SMOOCH	₹ 300
Refreshing blend of ginger ale, chilled coke, sweetened with brown sugar, infused with crushed lemon	
CHOCOLATE STREAKED SMOOTHIE	₹ 350
A delicious blend of chilled orange juice, cranberry	

GAJAR KI KANJI Cold, sharp & spicy drink of our very own India - concoction of carrot, black salt, hint of asafoetida, ground dry red chillies, ground yellow mustard seeds powder. served chilled.	₹ 320
SHERBET ANGOORI Blend grape juice, black salt, tamarind pulp, spiced cumin, ajwain, fennel seeds, garnished with black & green grapes threaded on bamboo skewer	₹ 300
BLACK CURRANT DELIGHT Blend of black currant crush, cream, chilled milk, chopped fresh pineapple served with crushed ice	₹ 320
PLUM COOLER Sweetened aloo bukhara, strawberry crush, flavoured with rock salt & mint leaves - served with ice cubes.	₹ 320
LEMONADE FRAPPE Lemon juice, Mint leaves, Sugar syrup and Rose water	₹ 300
SHIRLEY TEMPLE Lemon, Grenadine, Maraschino cherry, Ginger Ale and Orange slice	₹ 300
APRIL LADY A Fruity delight with Mango juice , Coconut cream and Ice cream	₹ 300
GUAVA MARY Spiced Guava juice seeped through Salt & Chilli	₹ 300

HORSE'S FALL A long drink for a hot summer's day – a combination of Tea, Lemonade and Apple juice	₹ 350
COCONUT BRAZILIAN LEMONADE	₹ 300
Refreshing Coconut Brazilian Lemonade blended with zesty lime flavour	
FROZEN TROPICAL COLADA A cool blend of pineapple juice, coconut milk, and mango juice for a refreshing, tropical treat, garnished with a maraschino cherry, this delight is perfect for any occasion.	₹ 350
PINK OMBRE DRINK A stunning drink, with layers of lemonade and raspberry extract, creating a beautiful gradient effect. Perfect for a visually impressive and refreshing treat anytime!	₹ 300
EXPRESSOO MOCHA CRUNCH MOCKTAIL This espresso mocktail packs a punch with an espresso base, creamy top, and tons of Oreo crunch, with none of the alcohol.	₹ 390
VIRGIN CUCUMBER GIMLET An exotic combination of Club soda,	₹ 300

RASPBERRY BEE'S KNEES

₹ 300

A concoction of lemon, honey and raspberries

REVITALISER

₹ 350

An interesting blend of carrot juice, apple juice, ginger syrup & lime juice– a drink for refreshing oneself after the tiring day

CHOICE OF MOJITO

₹ 300

Classic

Raspberry

Mango

Pineapple

Watermelon

BASICS

RED BULL	₹ 300
DIET COLA	₹ 200
TONIC WATER	₹ 200
FRESH LIME Soda / Water	₹ 125
JUICE One Glass	₹ 150
AERATED WATER (Cola, Lemonade, Orange)	₹ 150
PACKAGED WATER (including Service Charge)	₹ 50
LASSI	₹ 140

SELECTION OF TEA

ASSAM	₹ 180
DARJEELING	₹ 180
JASMINE GREEN	₹ 180
HERBAL TEA	₹ 180
MASALA TEA	₹ 180
EARL GREY	₹ 180
CHAMOMILE	₹ 180
NOLENGUR CARDAMOM CHAI	₹ 200
PAAN CARDAMOM	₹ 200
AAM PANNA	₹ 200
GINGER TEA	₹ 180
CUTTING CHAI	≠ 18∩

COFFEE BAR

CAFÉ LATTE The creamier option. Shot of espresso with warm milk and a dash of milk foam	₹ 255
CAPPUCCINO The stronger option. Shot of espresso with a little warm milk and capped with milk foam	₹ 255
ESPRESSO Short & Strong. Just how the Italians like it, 30 ml single shot of coffee extract	₹ 155
AMERICANO Double shot espresso with hot water	₹ 205
FLAT WHITE A blend of micro foam milk and espresso	₹ 285
CAFÉ MOCHA - The chocolate coffee. Blend with chocolate syrup & hot milk	₹ 285
ICED TOASTED ALMOND Rich almond syrup infused with chilled milk, an	₹ 220

COFFEE BAR

ICED CAPPUCCINO Everything one enjoys in a " Cappuccino" except that one is chilled & topped with whipped cream	₹ 220
ICED MOCHACCINO Shot of "Espresso" & Choco syrup blended together, mixed with cold milk & topped with whipped cream	₹ 220
NILGIRI COFFEE This is a coffee grown in the wild and is Tamil Nadu's finest. This coffee amalgamates the notes of herbs, citrus and jaggery to form a distinct tasting coffee.	₹ 230
MACCHIATO A lighter version of Flat White Coffee	₹ 255
FLAVOURED COFFEE VANILA AMARETTO CARAMEL HAZEL NUT	₹ 295
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH MARSHMALLOW	₹ 295



